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PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOU SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE 12 1 0 0.923 6-0 12-1 2573 1993 3220

PLAYAPOTNA 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 2165 2197 2902

ICEBERG SLIM 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1802 2155 2329

BELLTIME 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 1877 2279 2374

GET OUT THERE AND GET MY MONEY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

COAT HANGER 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2498 2409 3264

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2323 2250 2913

Keepa Bitch Broke 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2559 2341 3158

White Boy Rich 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 2436 2609 3016

Total Points
COAT HANGER 3264

WHITE CHOCOLATE 3220

Keepa Bitch Broke 3158

White Boy Rich 3016

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 2913

PLAYAPOTNA 2902

BELLTIME 2374

ICEBERG SLIM 2329
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HUSTLERS Conference

GOT TWO FU FIVE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Yard Dawgs 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 2583 2087 3187

DOLEMITE 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 2444 2314 3021

Big Money$$ 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2395 2286 2904

MADAM FIRST LADY 1 12 0 0.077 0-6 1-12 1908 2478 2530

LET ME HOWLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Money Team 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 9-4 2305 2144 3142

BITCHES BE WORKING 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 2355 2076 2919

Space Kam 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 2286 2266 3082

STONE LOVE 1 12 0 0.077 0-6 1-12 1773 2398 2379

Total Points
Yard Dawgs 3187

The Money Team 3142

Space Kam 3082

DOLEMITE 3021

BITCHES BE WORKING 2919

Big Money$$ 2904

MADAM FIRST LADY 2530

STONE LOVE 2379
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WHOS THE MACK Conference

DON&rsquo;T COME BACK WITHOUT MY MONEY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Diamond Hands 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 2277 2275 2809

Busters Bitches 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2419 2394 3131

MURDER FOR PROFIT 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 2259 2294 2900

CHECKMATE 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 2545 2651 3275

YOUR HOE CHOSE ME Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 2795 2168 3499

2X TIME CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND(o)(o)7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 2329 2203 3063

Panama Silk 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 2106 2356 2776

Zulu Nations 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1880 2269 2136

Total Points
A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 3499

CHECKMATE 3275

Busters Bitches 3131

2X TIME CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND(o)(o)3063

MURDER FOR PROFIT 2900

Diamond Hands 2809

Panama Silk 2776

Zulu Nations 2136
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PLAYERS Conference

SHAKE WHAT YOUR MOMMY GAVE YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

10 ST 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 2160 2290 2989

Boats 'N Hoes 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 2280 2181 2752

MADAM DIAMOND QUEEN 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-8 2238 2286 2969

CHI-TOWN 0 13 0 0.000 0-6 0-13 1538 2432 2125

ITS HARD OUT HERE FOR A PLAYER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MADAM LADY GEM 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 2595 2048 3343

SHORTY THE PIMP 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 2599 2326 3207

RIGHTEOUS 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 2566 2398 3105

THE CANDYMAN 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1934 1949 2446

Total Points
MADAM LADY GEM 3343

SHORTY THE PIMP 3207

RIGHTEOUS 3105

10 ST 2989

MADAM DIAMOND QUEEN 2969

Boats 'N Hoes 2752

THE CANDYMAN 2446

CHI-TOWN 2125
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